
10/22/2018

2018 Team Stats for Plano (ALL)
Wins=  5 Losses=  4

Offensive Report: Rushing: Receiving: Passing: Other Offense
Leaders
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Bryson Schmidt

Demitri Coker

Torry Jackson

Keegan Cullison

Robert Luckey

 

Demitri Coker

Bryson Schmidt

Torry Jackson

Robert Luckey

Jamal Williams Jr.

 

Demitri Coker

Torry Jackson

Bryson Schmidt

Robert Luckey

Jamal Williams Jr.

 

Demitri Coker

Bryson Schmidt

Torry Jackson

Alex Rodriguez

All Others

 

G

 

PTS

 78

 46

 42

 30

 8

 

ATT

 199

 118

 97

 14

 3

 

YDS

 1153

 558

 477

 40

 14

 

ATT/G

 22.1

 13.1

 10.8

 2

 2

 

AVG
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Demitri Coker

Torry Jackson

Jamal Williams Jr.

Alex Rodriguez

Bryson Schmidt

 

Demitri Coker

Torry Jackson

Robert Luckey

Bryson Schmidt

Alex Rodriguez

Jamal Williams Jr.

Dominque Fox

 

Bryson Schmidt

Torry Jackson

Demitri Coker

 

Demitri Coker

Bryson Schmidt

 

Robert Luckey

Demitri Coker

Keegan Cullison

Jamal Williams Jr.

No Intended

 

Demitri Coker

Robert Luckey

Keegan Cullison

Jamal Williams Jr.

Torry Jackson

Nic Woodhouse

 5.8

 5.8

 4.7

 4

 4

 

LG

 81

 56

 36

 20

 5

 5

 5

 

TD

 12

 7

 5

 

PAT

 5

 3

 

TAR

 35

 22

 19

 16

 8

 

REC

 18

 17

 11

 8

 2

 2
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Demitri Coker

Keegan Cullison

Robert Luckey

Jamal Williams Jr.

Torry Jackson

 

Robert Luckey

Demitri Coker

Keegan Cullison

No Intended

Jamal Williams Jr.

 

Demitri Coker

Robert Luckey

Keegan Cullison

Jamal Williams Jr.

Nic Woodhouse

 

Keegan Cullison

Jamal Williams Jr.

Demitri Coker

Torry Jackson

Robert Luckey

 

Demitri Coker

Jamal Williams Jr.

Keegan Cullison

Robert Luckey

Torry Jackson

 

Keegan Cullison

Jamal Williams Jr.

Robert Luckey

YDS(r)

 219

 143

 142

 100

 24

 

TAR/G

 3.9

 2.4

 2.4

 2

 2

 

REC/G

 2

 1.9

 1.4

 1

 .3

 

AVG(r)

 13

 12.5

 12.2

 12

 8.4

 

LG(r)

 44

 39

 39

 25

 13

 

TD(r)

 5

 1

 1
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Demitri Coker

 

Robert Luckey

 

Bryson Schmidt

 

Bryson Schmidt

 

Bryson Schmidt

 

Bryson Schmidt

 

Bryson Schmidt

 

Bryson Schmidt

 

 

Bryson Schmidt

 

Bryson Schmidt

 

Bryson Schmidt

 

Bryson Schmidt

 

Bryson Schmidt

 1

 

PAT(r)

 1

 

PASS

 119

 

CMP

 60

 

YDS(p)

 642

 

CMP%

 50.4

 

LG(p)

 44

 

TD(p)

 8

 

PAT(p)

 

INT

 6

 

SAC

 9

 

Pass/G

 13.2

 

PASSDP

 5

 

QBRat

 68
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Bryson Schmidt

Demitri Coker

Gabe Rodriguez

Dominque Fox

Torry Jackson

 

Demitri Coker

Bryson Schmidt

Gabe Rodriguez

 

Robert Luckey

Keegan Cullison

 

Demitri Coker

Torry Jackson

Bryson Schmidt

Robert Luckey

Jamal Williams Jr.

 

Robert Luckey

Jamal Williams Jr.

Bryson Schmidt

Demitri Coker

No Intended

Eli Gonzalez

Nic Woodhouse

All Others

 

Robert Luckey

Demitri Coker

Jamal Williams Jr.

Bryson Schmidt

 

FUM

 11

 9

 1

 1

 1

 

TO

 4

 2

 1

 

SFTY

 1

 1

 

1st

 60

 30

 29

 11

 5

 

4thAt

 10

 5

 5

 4

 2

 2

 2

 2

 

4thMd

 5

 3

 2

 2
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Keegan Cullison

Torry Jackson

 

 

Robert Luckey

Bryson Schmidt

Demitri Coker

Jamal Williams Jr.

Keegan Cullison

Torry Jackson

Alec Sheehy

 

 

Demitri Coker

Torry Jackson

Bryson Schmidt

Keegan Cullison

Robert Luckey

 1

 1

 

Big Pass

 

Big Run

 5

 5

 3

 2

 1

 1

 1

 

QB Spike

 

YDSOFF

 1474

 582

 477

 331

 190

 

[G]-Games [PTS]-Total Points [ATT]-ATTEMPTS [YDS]-Yards Rushing [ATT/G]-ATTEMPTS/G [AVG]-Avg Yards/Rush [LG]-Longest Rush [TD]-TD Rushing [PAT]-Extra Ptc [TAR]-Targets [REC]-Receptions 
[YDS(r)]-Receiving Yards [TAR/G]-Attempts Receiving/G [REC/G]-Receptions/G [AVG(r)]-Yards/Reception [LG(r)]-Longest Reception [TD(r)]-TD Receiving [PAT(r)]-PAT Receiving [PASS]-Passes Thrown 

[CMP]-Complete [YDS(p)]-Passing Yards [CMP%]-Completion% [LG(p)]-Longest Pass [TD(p)]-TD Passing [PAT(p)]-PAT Passing [INT]-Interceptions [SAC]-Sacked [Pass/G]-Passes/G [PASSDP]-Passes 
Dropped [QBRat]-QBRating [FUM]-Fumbles [TO]-Turnovers [SFTY]-Safety [1st]-1st Downs [4thAt]-4thAtt [4thMd]-4thMade [YDSOFF]-Total Offensive Yards 


